
Команда Место 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Очки с 

коррект.

Кол-во 

гонок Корр.

Очки 

факт

Повелитель паруса-АЗИЯ 1 2 4 1 3 1 1 7 4 3 3 1 1 30,00 12 1 31,00

Ахмат 2 4 3 1 1 5 5 1 5 8 1 1 5 35,00 12 5 40,00

Burevestnik Sailing Team 3 2 1 1 2 3 6 5 1 4 8 2 35,00 11 35,00

Академия парусного спорта 

ЯКСПб
4 1 3 6 3 5 6 1 4 1 2 5 37,00 11 37,00

ПИРогово 5 5 2 5 4 1 2 3 8 5 2 40,70 10 3,7 37,00

Повелитель паруса-ЕВРОПА 6 7 3 8 7 5 1 2 1 5 3 3 45,00 11 45,00

Calipso 7 4 4 6 7 4 4 3 2 1 6 5 3 46,00 12 3 49,00

ZID art Sailing Team 8 5 5 4 4 2 3 2 2 7 7 5 46,00 11 46,00

RUS7 9 2 5 3 4 3 7 3 8 2 6 47,30 10 4,3 43,00

ОСК 10 3 8 3 6 2 4 8 5 1 1 8 49,00 11 49,00

Matryoshka 11 8 1 6 1 7 1 4 7 8 4 3 50,00 11 50,00

Blak Sea 12 1 3 5 2 8 7 7 6 4 5 2 50,00 11 50,00

Parusnik74.ru 13 6 5 5 7 2 4 4 4 8 4 4 53,00 11 53,00

Восток-Запад 14 1 7 7 3 1 8 8 7 3 2 7 54,00 11 54,00

Rocknrolla Sailing Team 15 6 6 4 8 5 3 1 3 2 7 9 54,00 11 54,00

X-Fit 16 4 7 6 2 7 2 8 3 5 4 6 6 54,00 12 6 60,00

NAVIGATOR Trem 17 3 5 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 3 8 55,00 11 55,00

КОМАТЕК 18 6 2 2 8 6 5 6 6 6 4 56,10 10 5,1 51,00

ЦСКА 19 7 2 4 5 8 5 2 7 7 7 4 58,00 11 58,00

Регион-23 20 7 8 8 8 7 3 6 5 6 8 7 73,00 11 73,00

Winner Sailing Team 21 8 7 8 8 6 8 7 8 2 8 7 77,00 11 77,00

НАЦИОНАЛЬНАЯ ПАРУСНАЯ ЛИГА

Высший дивизион, 3 этап. Казань, 31 мая - 2 июня 2019 

Официальные результаты


